
 

Maryland 4-H Volunteer 
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First Name Last Name Email Local 4-H Program 

 
Mary 

 
Thomas mjthomas0711@gmail.com 

 
Anne Arundel County 

 
William 

 
O'Boyle 

 
will.oboy2014@gmail.com 

 
Allegany County 

 
Lynne 

 
Thomas lynnethomas163@gmail.com 

 
Baltimore County 

 
Payton 

 
Steele 

payton.steele2020@gmail.co  
Carroll County 

 
Amy 

 
Petkovsek 

amy.petkovsek@gmail.com  
Carroll County 

 
Cheryl 

 
Hill 

 
chill1@umd.edu 

 
Carroll County 

 
Niki 

 
Hipsley 

 
Niki.hipsley@gmail.com 

 
Carroll County 

 
Jennifer 

 
Hiscock 

 
Hiscockjenn@gmail.com 

 
Carroll County 

 
Mary 

 
Smith 

leakycreekfarm@gmail.com  
Cecil County 

 
Sue 

 
Leatherman 

 
sue4hvol@comcast.net 

 
Howard County 

 
Amy 

 
Wang 

awang123@terpmail.umd.edu  
Montgomery County 

 
Lynda 

 
Guernsey 

 
kids4smiles@yahoo.com 

 
Montgomery County 

 
Eva 

 
Guo 

 
evaguo3@hotmail.com 

 
Montgomery County 

 
Susan 

 
Plano-Faber 

 
pf.family.lvb@gmail.com 

 
Montgomery County 

 
Jamie 

 
Morris 

 
jkenton@umd.edu 

 
State 4-H Office 

 
Tresa 

 
Hutchison 

 
tresahutch@aol.com 

 
Talbot County 

 
Stephanie 

 
Moreno 

 
cycling2@verizon.net 

 
Wicomico County 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University programs, activities, and facilities are available to all without regard to race, color, sex, gender identity or expression, sexual orientation, marital status, age, national 
origin, political affiliation, physical or mental disability, religion, protected veteran status, genetic information, personal appearance, or any other legally protected class. 
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